Federal Way Freaky 5K Zombie Run 2014

5K Run Overall Finish List

Saturday, October 25, 2014

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place

Name

David Rozsnyai

Ed Barney
Andrew Kolibab
Mark Drangsholt
Michael Barney
Joe Kala

Danny Smith
Tasha Rozsnyai
Dayne Kinder
John Rozsnyai
Jamie Mazon

Tom Stanley

Mari Obara
Declan Stanley
Alek Mead

Ben McKee

Sierra Jasso
Ernesto Vazquez
Kristin Volk

Tue Nguyen
Maricella King
William Jessee
Laurie Kesgard
Sam Shelton
Matthew Dizon
Kyle Woolridge
Ethan Federspiel-Smith
Heather Woloshyn
Emily Filleman
Jonathan Guzman
Peter Lamb

Sara Filleman
Logan O'Brien
Jimmy Hoettel
Carlo Sparacio
Tina Taylor
Garbriel Hughes
Brandon Bottemiller
Kristina Kolibab
Sandra Eslinger
Sadie Kash

Amy Davis
Michael-Ann McAboy
Carlie Boyle

Ben Shelton

Ade Ariwoola
Colton Ostermiller
Andrew Waltman
Orlando Montoya
Nicole Kittelson
Shannon Dagley
Cindi Healy
Sayaka Ashe

Anna Lapella
Destinee Richardson
Renee Qualls
Stephany Olson
Elizabeth McKee
Tekla Bottemiller
Melissa Freeman
Madison Ferguson

5K Run Overall
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Bib No
233
58
289
277
41
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241
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207
235
216
267
228
268
221
220
203
273
251
284
208
204
206
239
181
281
282
278
188
263
214
189
265
199
242
249
200
286
288
186
205
261
217
111
237

230
254
223
209
270
198
16
272
232
266
229
219
285
191
187

Age
33
60
17
56
37
30
27
33
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38
29
29
29
24
26
38
14
29
35
21
13
37
44
29
27
15
18
51
24
23
50
32
24
28
41
50
13
13
16
65
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38
47
22

8
56
26

9
36
29
41
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43
14
25
51
34
34
46
36
17
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Age Group
1/14 30-39
1/2 60-69
1/4 16-19
1/7 50-59
2/14 30-39
3/14 30-39
1/14 20-29
1/15 30-39
2/14 20-29
4/14 30-39
3/14 20-29
4/14 20-29
1/1120-29
5/14 20-29
6/14 20-29
5/14 30-39
1/6 11-15
7/14 20-29
2/1530-39
8/14 20-29
2/6 11-15
6/14 30-39
1/13 40-49
9/14 20-29
10/14 20-29
1/6 11-15
2/416-19
1/7 50-59
2/1120-29
11/14 20-29
2/7 50-59
3/1530-39
12/14 20-29
13/14 20-29
1/3 40-49
2/7 50-59
2/6 11-15
3/6 11-15
1/2 16-19
1/4 60-69
3/1120-29
4/15 30-39
2/13 40-49
4/1120-29
1/7 4-10
3/7 50-59
14/14 20-29
2/7 4-10
7/14 30-39
5/1120-29
3/13 40-49
3/7 50-59
4/13 40-49
3/6 11-15
6/1120-29
4/7 50-59
5/15 30-39
6/15 30-39
5/13 40-49
7/15 30-39
2/216-19

Chip Time Gun Time
0:19:08.6 0:19:10.3
0:19:36.8 0:19:37.1
0:19:41.5 0:19:43.4
0:19:57.2 0:19:58.8
0:21:01.4 0:21:01.9
0:21:23.1 0:21:32.9
0:21:42.6 0:21:45.1
0:21:47.0 0:21:52.8
0:22:16.0 0:22:22.3
0:23:34.7 0:23:42.1
0:23:36.4 0:23:45.6
0:23:49.6 0:23:54.8
0:23:49.6 0:23:59.3
0:23:51.5 0:23:56.8
0:24:17.0 0:24:23.6
0:24:41.2 0:24:44.1
0:27:19.0 0:27:23.3
0:27:33.4 0:27:38.1
0:27:36.7 0:27:40.6
0:27:45.5 0:27:52.4
0:27:47.4 0:27:51.8
0:28:00.6 0:28:06.3
0:28:04.0 0:28:07.3
0:28:18.9 0:28:29.3
0:28:30.3 0:28:41.9
0:28:44.7 0:28:57.1
0:28:45.2 0:28:57.1
0:28:45.4 0:28:51.4
0:28:56.8 0:29:20.2
0:28:57.5 0:29:19.6
0:29:01.8 0:29:06.6
0:29:02.4 0:29:23.4
0:29:02.5 0:29:23.3
0:29:02.7 0:29:11.3
0:29:52.2 0:30:11.7
0:29:52.4 0:29:55.9
0:30:04.4 0:30:09.4
0:30:12.2 0:30:14.8
0:30:26.7 0:30:31.4
0:30:47.5 0:30:54.3
0:30:54.4 0:31:01.8
0:31:09.5 0:31:30.1
0:31:10.4 0:31:30.3
0:31:20.2 0:31:27.8
0:31:31.4 0:31:35.7
0:31:48.4 0:31:55.2
0:32:05.1 0:32:13.6
0:32:27.6 0:32:47.4
0:32:31.9 0:32:34.6
0:32:32.9 0:32:54.7
0:33:00.9 0:33:13.9
0:33:06.4 0:33:10.3
0:33:07.6 0:33:32.8
0:33:19.5 0:33:31.4
0:33:21.6 0:33:42.8
0:33:27.2 0:33:35.6
0:33:48.0 0:34:03.6
0:34:15.0 0:34:18.3
0:34:32.6 0:34:42.8
0:34:41.5 0:34:55.6
0:34:41.7 0:34:55.8

Chip Diff
0:00:01.7
0:00:00.3
0:00:01.8
0:00:01.6
0:00:00.5
0:00:09.8
0:00:02.5
0:00:05.8
0:00:06.3
0:00:07.3
0:00:09.2
0:00:05.1
0:00:09.7
0:00:05.3
0:00:06.5
0:00:02.8
0:00:04.3
0:00:04.7
0:00:03.8
0:00:06.8
0:00:04.3
0:00:05.7
0:00:03.3
0:00:10.4
0:00:11.5
0:00:12.3
0:00:11.8
0:00:05.9
0:00:23.4
0:00:22.1
0:00:04.8
0:00:20.9
0:00:20.7
0:00:08.6
0:00:19.5
0:00:03.4
0:00:04.9
0:00:02.6
0:00:04.7
0:00:06.8
0:00:07.4
0:00:20.5
0:00:19.8
0:00:07.6
0:00:04.3
0:00:06.8
0:00:08.4
0:00:19.7
0:00:02.6
0:00:21.7
0:00:12.9
0:00:03.8
0:00:25.2
0:00:11.8
0:00:21.1
0:00:08.4
0:00:15.6
0:00:03.3
0:00:10.2
0:00:14.1
0:00:14.1

Pace
6:10/M
6:19/M
6:21/M
6:26/M
6:47/M
6:54/M
7:00/M
7:02/M
7:11/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:50/M
7:58/M
8:49/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
9:08/M
9:12/M
9:16/M
9:16/M
9:16/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:38/M
9:38/M
9:42/M
9:45/M
9:49/M
9:56/M
9:58/M
10:03/M
10:03/M
10:06/M
10:10/M
10:15/M
10:21/M
10:28/M
10:29/M
10:30/M
10:39/M
10:41/M
10:41/M
10:45/M
10:45/M
10:47/M
10:54/M
11:03/M
11:08/M
11:11/M
11:11/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

62 Konstantin Golyaev Seatt 192 31 M 8/14 30-39 0:34:55.1 0:35:16.3 0:00:21.1 11:16/M
63 Nadezda Golyaeva Seatt 193 31 F 8/15 30-39 0:34:56.8 0:35:17.9 0:00:21.1 11:16/M
64 Pauline Haakenstad Miltc 279 34 F 9/15 30-39 0:35:02.7 0:35:07.6 0:00:04.9 11:18/M
65 Kathryn Waltman Fede 253 40 F 6/13 40-49 0:35:20.6 0:35:40.1 0:00:19.5 11:24/M
66 Lauren Fredell Fall ¢ 190 30 F 10/15 30-39 0:35:53.3 0:36:03.1 0:00:09.8 11:35/M
67 Michelle Dastrup Snoq 180 29 F 7/1120-29 0:35:53.3 0:36:03.1 0:00:09.8 11:35/M
68 Lakota Bisaillon Fede 81 16 M 3/416-19 0:36:09.6 0:36:11.3 0:00:01.6 11:40/M
69 Doug Flajole Enun 262 46 M 2/3 40-49 0:36:18.5 0:36:26.9 0:00:08.3 11:43/M
70 Logan King Rent 275 13 M 4/6 11-15 0:37:34.9 0:37:48.3 0:00:13.3 12:07/M
71 James Ashe Fede 33 39 M 9/14 30-39 0:37:39.9 0:38:05.8 0:00:25.8 12:09/M
72 Katie King Rent 274 42 F 7/13 40-49 0:37:40.3 0:37:53.6 0:00:13.3 12:09/M
73 Evelyn Stovin Fede 247 12 F 4/6 11-15 0:37:53.8 0:37:56.4 0:00:02.6 12:13/M
74 Shawn Voloshin Fede 252 46 M 3/3 40-49 0:38:00.9 0:38:04.6 0:00:03.7 12:15/M
75 Kristi Stovin Fede 246 46 F 8/13 40-49 0:38:01.0 0:38:03.3 0:00:02.2 12:16/M
76 James Stovin Fede 248 9 M 3/7 4-10 0:38:03.0 0:38:05.1 0:00:02.1 12:16/M
77 Leandra Shelton Rent 238 28 F 8/1120-29 0:38:03.9 0:38:20.4 0:00:16.4 12:16/M
78 Stephanie Moore Fede 224 27 F 9/11 20-29 0:38:04.1 0:38:20.4 0:00:16.2 12:17/M
79 Socorro Moore Fede 225 30 F 11/15 30-39 0:38:08.4 0:38:24.8 0:00:16.4 12:18/M
80 Gwyn Kowalski Fede 211 6 F 1/2 4-10 0:38:13.6 0:38:30.1 0:00:16.5 12:20/M
81 Matt Kowaski Fede 212 37 M 10/14 30-39 0:38:14.7 0:38:29.9 0:00:15.2 12:20/M
82 Cory Stacy Port 244 14 M 5/6 11-15 0:38:16.5 0:38:22.3 0:00:05.7 12:21/M
83 Michael Dizon Aubt 182 18 M 4/4 16-19 0:38:27.7 0:38:38.4 0:00:10.6 12:24/M
84 RJ Serling Fede 236 13 M 6/6 11-15 0:39:52.9 0:39:56.7 0:00:03.8 12:52/M
85 Hannah Stacy Port 245 12 F 5/6 11-15 0:40:49.5 0:40:56.1 0:00:06.5 13:10/M
86 Alivia Stacy Port 243 12 F 6/6 11-15 0:41:11.3 0:41:18.1 0:00:06.8 13:17/M
87 Julie Bippert Fede 76 35 F 12/15 30-39 0:41:16.5 0:41:30.3 0:00:13.8 13:19/M
88 Evan Bippert Fede 77 7 M 4/7 4-10 0:41:17.0 0:41:30.3 0:00:13.3 13:19/M
89 Terry Arnhold Fede 10 53 M 4/7 50-59 0:41:27.1 0:41:42.5 0:00:15.3 13:22/M
90 Xinli Arnhold Fede 15 6 F 2/24-10 0:41:28.0 0:41:42.4 0:00:14.3 13:23/M
91 Arthur Lapella Fede 271 63 M 2/2 60-69 0:42:02.9 0:42:14.4 0:00:11.5 13:34/M
92 Benjamin Smith AubL 240 6 M 5/7 4-10 0:42:29.9 0:42:38.5 0:00:08.6 13:42/M
93 Trudy Crozier AubL 179 49 F 9/13 40-49 0:42:35.5 0:42:44.8 0:00:09.3 13:44/M
94 Kim Martinez Fede 215 47 F 10/13 40-49 0:43:21.3 0:43:39.8 0:00:18.5 13:59/M
95 Stefanie Avery bonn 34 43 F 11/13 40-49 0:43:22.5 0:43:40.8 0:00:18.3 13:59/M
96 Jackie McDowell Fede 218 0 F 1/10-0 0:43:24.3 0:43:42.6 0:00:18.3 14:00/M
97 Sione Tafuna Fede 269 30 M 11/14 30-39 0:43:38.2 0:44:03.6 0:00:25.3 14:05/M
98 Matt Niutupuivaha Fede 264 7 M 6/7 4-10 0:43:38.5 0:44:02.9 0:00:24.4 14:05/M
99 Christopher Zenn fedel 258 36 M 12/14 30-39 0:43:47.7 0:44:02.6 0:00:14.9 14:07/M
100 Dawn Mottershead fedel 226 31 F 13/15 30-39 0:43:49.2 0:44:03.6 0:00:14.3 14:08/M
101  Toni Bradshaw Fede 112 57 F 5/7 50-59 0:44:32.8 0:44:45.1 0:00:12.3 14:22/M
102  Jeff Bradshaw Puya 276 57 M 5/7 50-59 0:44:33.2 0:44:44.9 0:00:11.7 14:22/M
103  Justin Culver Taco 260 31 M 13/14 30-39 0:44:46.6 0:44:46.6 14:26/M
104  Brytni Culver Taco 259 29 F 10/11 20-29 0:44:47.4 0:44:47.4 14:27/M
105 David Zeller Fede 257 34 M 14/14 30-39 0:46:41.9 0:46:41.9 15:04/M
106  Ayden Ernst Taco 183 8 M 7/7 4-10 0:46:41.9 0:46:58.7 0:00:16.8 15:04/M
107  Collette Zeller Fede 256 28 F 11/1120-29 0:46:42.7 0:46:42.7 15:04/M
108  Sonya Ernst Taco 185 43 F 12/13 40-49 0:46:42.7 0:46:59.3 0:00:16.6 15:04/M
109  Larry Harvey Fede 196 54 M 6/7 50-59 0:46:43.3 0:47:02.2 0:00:18.8 15:04/M
110  Amanda Crowder Fede 287 35 F 14/15 30-39 0:47:22.0 0:47:38.9 0:00:16.8 15:17/M
111  Katie Blair Kent 86 31 F 15/15 30-39 0:47:22.8 0:47:38.6 0:00:15.8 15:17/M
112 Wendy Waters Fede 255 47 F 13/13 40-49 0:47:52.8 0:48:03.1 0:00:10.2 15:26/M
113 Margaret Anderson Fede 8 76 F 1/170-99 0:48:17.3 0:48:17.3 15:35/M
114  Jeannie Miller Fede 222 66 F 2/4 60-69 0:48:35.3 0:48:58.5 0:00:23.2 15:40/M
115  Carol Harvey Fede 197 54 F 6/7 50-59 0:51:23.2 0:51:40.6 0:00:17.4 16:35/M
116  Susan Larson Fede 280 66 F 3/4 60-69 0:53:40.9 0:54:03.2 0:00:22.3 17:19/M
117  Sandy Crozier Aubt 178 51 M 7/7 50-59 0:55:13.4 0:55:22.1 0:00:08.6 17:49/M
118 AlanKlein enun 210 71 M 1/2 70-99 0:55:19.4 0:55:40.7 0:00:21.3 17:51/M
119  Carolyn Bowers Des! 109 66 F 4/4 60-69 1:00:06.2 1:00:31.8 0:00:25.6 19:23/M
120  Barry Bowers Des! 102 71 M 2/2 70-99 1:00:06.7 1:00:31.8 0:00:25.1 19:23/M
121 Lynn Carrigan Aubt 177 57 F 7/7 50-59 1:00:54.9 1:01:14.7 0:00:19.7 19:39/M
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Federal Way Freaky 5K Zombie Run 2014

5K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, October 25, 2014

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Female Age Unknown

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Jackie McDowell Federal Way 218 0 48 0:43:24.3 0:43:42.6 0:00:18.3 14:00/M

Female 4 to 10

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Gwyn Kowalski Federal Way 211 6 40 0:38:13.6 0:38:30.1 0:00:16.5 12:20/M
2 Xinli Arnhold Federal Way 15 6 44 0:41:28.0 0:41:42.4 0:00:14.3 13:23/M

Female 11 to 15

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Sierra Jasso Federal Way 203 14 3 0:27:19.0 0:27:23.3 0:00:04.3 8:49/M
2 Maricella King Federal Way 208 13 5 0:27:47.4 0:27:51.8 0:00:04.3 8:58/M
3 Anna Lapella Federal Way 272 14 21 0:33:19.5 0:33:31.4 0:00:11.8 10:45/M
4 Evelyn Stovin Federal Way 247 12 35 0:37:53.8 0:37:56.4 0:00:02.6 12:13/M
5 Hannah Stacy Port Orchard 245 12 41 0:40:49.5 0:40:56.1 0:00:06.5 13:10/M
6 Alivia Stacy Port Orchard 243 12 42 0:41:11.3 0:41:18.1 0:00:06.8 13:17/M

Female 16 to 19

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Kristina Kolibab Tacoma 288 16 11 0:30:26.7 0:30:31.4 0:00:04.7 9:49/M
2 Madison Ferguson Federal way 187 17 28 0:34:41.7 0:34:55.8 0:00:14.1 11:11/m

Female 20 to 29

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Mari Obara Renton 228 29 2 0:23:49.6 0:23:59.3 0:00:09.7 7:41/M
2 Emily Filleman Tacoma 188 24 8 0:28:56.8 0:29:20.2 0:00:23.4 9:20/M
3 Sadie Kash Federal Way 205 27 13 0:30:54.4 0:31:01.8 0:00:07.4 9:58/M
4 Carlie Boyle SeaTac 111 22 16 0:31:20.2 0:31:27.8 0:00:07.6 10:06/M
5 Nicole Kittelson Tacoma 209 29 17 0:32:32.9 0:32:54.7 0:00:21.7 10:30/M
6 Destinee Richardson Tacoma 232 25 22 0:33:21.6 0:33:42.8 0:00:21.1 10:45/M
7 Michelle Dastrup Snoqualmie 180 29 33 0:35:53.3 0:36:03.1 0:00:09.8 11:35/M
8 Leandra Shelton Renton 238 28 37 0:38:03.9 0:38:20.4 0:00:16.4 12:16/M
9 Stephanie Moore Federal Way 224 27 38 0:38:04.1 0:38:20.4 0:00:16.2 12:17/M
10 Brytni Culver Tacoma 259 29 51 0:44:47.4 0:44:47.4 14:27/M
11 Collette Zeller Federal Way 256 28 52 0:46:42.7 0:46:42.7 15:04/M

Female 30 to 39

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Tasha Rozsnyai Auburn 234 33 1 0:21:47.0 0:21:52.8 0:00:05.8 7:02/M
2 Kristin Volk Kent 251 35 4 0:27:36.7 0:27:40.6 0:00:03.8 8:54/M
3 Sara Filleman Tacoma 189 32 9 0:29:02.4 0:29:23.4 0:00:20.9 9:22/M
4 Amy Davis Federal Way 261 38 14 0:31:09.5 0:31:30.1 0:00:20.5 10:03/M
5 Stephany Olson Federal way 229 34 24 0:33:48.0 0:34:03.6 0:00:15.6 10:54/M
6 Elizabeth McKee federal way 219 34 25 0:34:15.0 0:34:18.3 0:00:03.3 11:03/M
7 Melissa Freeman Federal way 191 36 27 0:34:41.5 0:34:55.6 0:00:14.1 11:11/M
8 Nadezda Golyaeva Seattle 193 31 29 0:34:56.8 0:35:17.9 0:00:21.1 11:16/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place

9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Place

O oo ~NOULL DS WN B

e e
W N RO

Place

[N

NOoO U, wN

Place

[N

B W N

Place

Place

[ERN

NOoO U~ wWwN

Name

Pauline Haakenstad
Lauren Fredell
Socorro Moore
Julie Bippert

Dawn Mottershead
Amanda Crowder
Katie Blair

Name
Laurie Kesgard

Michael-Ann McAboy

Shannon Dagley
Sayaka Ashe
Tekla Bottemiller
Kathryn Waltman
Katie King

Kristi Stovin
Trudy Crozier
Kim Martinez
Stefanie Avery
Sonya Ernst
Wendy Waters

Name

Heather Woloshyn
Tina Taylor

Cindi Healy

Renee Qualls

Toni Bradshaw
Carol Harvey

Lynn Carrigan

Name

Sandra Eslinger
Jeannie Miller
Susan Larson
Carolyn Bowers

Name
Margaret Anderson

Name

Ben Shelton
Andrew Waltman
James Stovin

Evan Bippert
Benjamin Smith
Matt Niutupuivaha
Ayden Ernst

5K Run Age Group

City

Milton

Fall City
Federal Way
Federal Way
federal way
Federal Way
Kent

City

Auburn

Kent
Federal Way
Federal Way
Buckley
Federal Way
Renton
Federal Way
Auburn
Federal Way
bonney lake
Tacoma
Federal Way

City

Federal Way
Puyallup
Auburn
Enumclaw
Federal Way
Federal Way
Auburn

City
Kent
Federal Way
Federal Way
Des Moines

City
Federal Way

City

Federal Way
Federal Way
Federal Way
Federal Way
Auburn
Federal Way
Tacoma

Bib No
279
190
225
76
226
287
86

Female 40 to 49

Bib No
206
217
270
16
285
253
274
246
179
215
34
185
255

Female 50 to 59

Bib No
278
249
198
266
112
197
177

Female 60 to 69

Bib No
186
222
280
109

Female 70 and Over

Bib No
8

Bib No
237
254
248
77
240
264
183

Age Overall
34 30
30 32
30 39
35 43
31 49
35 54
31 55

Age Overall
44 6
47 15
41 18
43 20
46 26
40 31
42 34
46 36
49 45
47 46
43 47
43 53
47 56

Age Overall
51 7
50 10
50 19
51 23
57 50
54 59
57 62

Age Overall
65 12
66 58
66 60
66 61

Age Overall
76 57
Male 4 to 10

Age Overall

8 29

9 32

9 40

7 45

6 48

7 50

8 55
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:35:02.7 0:35:07.6
0:35:53.3 0:36:03.1
0:38:08.4 0:38:24.8
0:41:16.5 0:41:30.3
0:43:49.2 0:44:03.6
0:47:22.0 0:47:38.9
0:47:22.8 0:47:38.6
Chip Time Gun Time
0:28:04.0 0:28:07.3
0:31:10.4 0:31:30.3
0:33:00.9 0:33:13.9
0:33:07.6 0:33:32.8
0:34:32.6 0:34:42.8
0:35:20.6 0:35:40.1
0:37:40.3 0:37:53.6
0:38:01.0 0:38:03.3
0:42:35.5 0:42:44.8
0:43:21.3 0:43:39.8
0:43:22.5 0:43:40.8
0:46:42.7 0:46:59.3
0:47:52.8 0:48:03.1
Chip Time Gun Time
0:28:45.4 0:28:51.4
0:29:52.4 0:29:55.9
0:33:06.4 0:33:10.3
0:33:27.2 0:33:35.6
0:44:32.8 0:44:45.1
0:51:23.2 0:51:40.6
1:00:54.9 1:01:14.7
Chip Time Gun Time
0:30:47.5 0:30:54.3
0:48:35.3 0:48:58.5
0:53:40.9 0:54:03.2
1:00:06.2 1:00:31.8
Chip Time Gun Time
0:48:17.3 0:48:17.3
Chip Time Gun Time
0:31:31.4 0:31:35.7
0:32:27.6 0:32:47.4
0:38:03.0 0:38:05.1
0:41:17.0 0:41:30.3
0:42:29.9 0:42:38.5
0:43:38.5 0:44:02.9
0:46:41.9 0:46:58.7

Chip Diff
0:00:04.9
0:00:09.8
0:00:16.4
0:00:13.8
0:00:14.3
0:00:16.8
0:00:15.8

Chip Diff
0:00:03.3
0:00:19.8
0:00:12.9
0:00:25.2
0:00:10.2
0:00:19.5
0:00:13.3
0:00:02.2
0:00:09.3
0:00:18.5
0:00:18.3
0:00:16.6
0:00:10.2

Chip Diff
0:00:05.9
0:00:03.4
0:00:03.8
0:00:08.4
0:00:12.3
0:00:17.4
0:00:19.7

Chip Diff
0:00:06.8
0:00:23.2
0:00:22.3
0:00:25.6

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:04.3
0:00:19.7
0:00:02.1
0:00:13.3
0:00:08.6
0:00:24.4
0:00:16.8

Pace
11:18/M
11:35/M
12:18/M
13:19/M
14:08/M
15:17/M
15:17/M

Pace
9:03/M
10:03/M
10:39/M
10:41/M
11:08/M
11:24/M
12:09/M
12:16/M
13:44/M
13:59/M
13:59/M
15:04/M
15:26/M

Pace
9:16/M
9:38/M
10:41/M
10:47/M
14:22/M
16:35/M
19:39/M

Pace
9:56/M
15:40/M
17:19/M
19:23/M

Pace
15:35/M

Pace
10:10/M
10:28/M
12:16/M
13:19/M
13:42/M
14:05/M
15:04/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
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Name

Name
Kyle Woolridge
Garbriel Hughes

Brandon Bottemiller

Logan King
Cory Stacy
RJ Serling

Name
Andrew Kolibab

Ethan Federspiel-Smith

Lakota Bisaillon
Michael Dizon

Name

Danny Smith
Dayne Kinder
Jamie Mazon
Tom Stanley
Declan Stanley
Alek Mead
Ernesto Vazquez
Tue Nguyen

Sam Shelton
Matthew Dizon
Jonathan Guzman
Logan O'Brien
Jimmy Hoettel
Colton Ostermiller

Name

David Rozsnyai
Michael Barney
Joe Kala

John Rozsnyai
Ben McKee
William Jessee
Orlando Montoya
Konstantin Golyaev
James Ashe

Matt Kowaski
Sione Tafuna
Christopher Zenn
Justin Culver
David Zeller

Name

Carlo Sparacio
Doug Flajole
Shawn Voloshin

5K Run Age Group

City

City

Seattle
Federal Way
Buckley
Renton

Port Orchard
Federal Way

City

Federal Way
Seattle
Federal Way
Auburn

City

Federal Way
Renton
Renton
Whistler
Whistler
Federal Way
Auburn
Bellevue
Renton
Auburn
Tacoma
Tacoma
Federal Way
SeaTac

City

Auburn
Federal Way
Demoines
Puyallup
federal way
Auburn
Auburn
Seattle
Federal Way
Federal Way
Federal Way
federal way
Tacoma
Federal Way

City

Federal Way
Enumclaw
Federal Way

Bib No

Bib No
281
200
286
275
244
236

Bib No
289
282
81
182

Bib No
241
207
216
267
268
221
273
284
239
181
263
265
199
230

Bib No
233
41
290
235
220
204
223
192
33
212
269
258
260
257

Bib No
242
262
252

Age Overall
Male 11 to 15
Age Overall
15 20
13 27
13 28
13 37
14 42
13 44
Male 16 to 19
Age Overall
17 3
18 21
16 35
18 43
Male 20 to 29
Age Overall
27 7
29 8
29 10
29 11
24 12
26 13
29 15
21 16
29 18
27 19
23 22
24 24
28 25
26 31
Male 30 to 39
Age Overall
33 1
37 5
30 6
38 9
38 14
37 17
36 33
31 34
39 38
37 41
30 49
36 51
31 53
34 54
Male 40 to 49
Age Overall
41 26
46 36
46 39
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:28:44.7 0:28:57.1
0:30:04.4 0:30:09.4
0:30:12.2 0:30:14.8
0:37:34.9 0:37:48.3
0:38:16.5 0:38:22.3
0:39:52.9 0:39:56.7
Chip Time Gun Time
0:19:41.5 0:19:43.4
0:28:45.2 0:28:57.1
0:36:09.6 0:36:11.3
0:38:27.7 0:38:38.4
Chip Time Gun Time
0:21:42.6 0:21:45.1
0:22:16.0 0:22:22.3
0:23:36.4 0:23:45.6
0:23:49.6 0:23:54.8
0:23:51.5 0:23:56.8
0:24:17.0 0:24:23.6
0:27:33.4 0:27:38.1
0:27:45.5 0:27:52.4
0:28:18.9 0:28:29.3
0:28:30.3 0:28:41.9
0:28:57.5 0:29:19.6
0:29:02.5 0:29:23.3
0:29:02.7 0:29:11.3
0:32:05.1 0:32:13.6
Chip Time Gun Time
0:19:08.6 0:19:10.3
0:21:01.4 0:21:01.9
0:21:23.1 0:21:32.9
0:23:34.7 0:23:42.1
0:24:41.2 0:24:44.1
0:28:00.6 0:28:06.3
0:32:31.9 0:32:34.6
0:34:55.1 0:35:16.3
0:37:39.9 0:38:05.8
0:38:14.7 0:38:29.9
0:43:38.2 0:44:03.6
0:43:47.7 0:44:02.6
0:44:46.6 0:44:46.6
0:46:41.9 0:46:41.9
Chip Time Gun Time
0:29:52.2 0:30:11.7
0:36:18.5 0:36:26.9
0:38:00.9 0:38:04.6

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:12.3
0:00:04.9
0:00:02.6
0:00:13.3
0:00:05.7
0:00:03.8

Chip Diff
0:00:01.8
0:00:11.8
0:00:01.6
0:00:10.6

Chip Diff
0:00:02.5
0:00:06.3
0:00:09.2
0:00:05.1
0:00:05.3
0:00:06.5
0:00:04.7
0:00:06.8
0:00:10.4
0:00:11.5
0:00:22.1
0:00:20.7
0:00:08.6
0:00:08.4

Chip Diff
0:00:01.7
0:00:00.5
0:00:09.8
0:00:07.3
0:00:02.8
0:00:05.7
0:00:02.6
0:00:21.1
0:00:25.8
0:00:15.2
0:00:25.3
0:00:14.9

Chip Diff
0:00:19.5
0:00:08.3
0:00:03.7

Pace

Pace
9:16/M
9:42/M
9:45/M
12:07/M
12:21/M
12:52/M

Pace
6:21/M
9:16/M
11:40/M
12:24/M

Pace
7:00/M
7:11/M
7:37/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:50/M
8:53/M
8:57/M
9:08/M
9:12/M
9:20/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
10:21/M

Pace
6:10/M
6:47/M
6:54/M
7:36/M
7:58/M
9:02/M
10:29/M
11:16/M
12:09/M
12:20/M
14:05/M
14:07/M
14:26/M
15:04/M

Pace
9:38/M
11:43/M
12:15/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name

Place Name

Mark Drangsholt
Peter Lamb

Ade Ariwoola
Terry Arnhold
Jeff Bradshaw
Larry Harvey
Sandy Crozier

[N
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Place Name
1 Ed Barney
2 Arthur Lapella

Place Name
1 Alan Klein
2 Barry Bowers

City

City

Federal Way
Federal Way
Federal Way
Federal Way
Puyallup
Federal Way
Auburn

City
Federal Way
Federal Way

City
enumclaw
Des Moines

Bib No Age Overall

Male 50 to 59

Bib No Age Overall
277 56 4
214 50 23
9 56 30
10 53 46
276 57 52
196 54 56
178 51 57
Male 60 to 69

Bib No Age Overall
58 60 2
271 63 47

Male 70 and Over

Bib No Age Overall
210 71 58
102 71 59

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:19:57.2 0:19:58.8
0:29:01.8 0:29:06.6
0:31:48.4 0:31:55.2
0:41:27.1 0:41:42.5
0:44:33.2 0:44:44.9
0:46:43.3 0:47:02.2
0:55:13.4 0:55:22.1
Chip Time Gun Time
0:19:36.8 0:19:37.1
0:42:02.9 0:42:14.4
Chip Time Gun Time
0:55:19.4 0:55:40.7
1:00:06.7 1:00:31.8

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:01.6
0:00:04.8
0:00:06.8
0:00:15.3
0:00:11.7
0:00:18.8
0:00:08.6

Chip Diff
0:00:00.3
0:00:11.5

Chip Diff
0:00:21.3
0:00:25.1

Pace

Pace
6:26/M
9:22/M
10:15/M
13:22/M
14:22/M
15:04/M
17:49/M

Pace
6:19/M
13:34/M

Pace
17:51/M
19:23/M

5K Run Age Group
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